
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
Wednesday, October 10th, 2007 

7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 
City Council Chambers, Lower Level Conference Room 

         57 E. 1st Street 
 

AGENDA
 

1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS   TERRY WILLIAMS 
 

2. 2006 FIRE CODE ADOPTION STATUS RICH KOCHANSKI 
INFORMATION AND TIMETABLE FOR ADOPTION OF 2006 INTERNATIONAL 
FIRE CODE & AMENDMENTS 
 

3. BUILDING CODE UPDATES TERRY WILLIAMS 
DISCUSSION OF COMPANION BUILDING CODE CHANGES TO 2006 FIRE 
CODE ADOPTION, ADMINISTRATIVE CODE CHANGES TO SHELL BUILDINGS, ETC. 

 
4. KAIZEN STATUS REPORT  TAMMY ALBRIGHT  

 
5. PROPOSED CHANGES TO UTILITIES SCHEDULE OF FEES MARTY HUNTER 

 
6. SCREENING CHANGE UPDATE STEVE HETHER 

 
7. PLANNING DIVISION UPDATES JOHN WESLEY  

 
8. BUILDING SAFETY UPDATES TERRY WILLIAMS 

 
9. INFORMATION GATHERING DISCUSSION - DAF MEETING FORMAT ALL 

PLEASE COME PREPARED TO DISCUSS IDEAS ON HOW THESE  
QUARTERLY MEETINGS CAN BETTER MEET THE NEEDS OF THE DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY 

 
10. OPEN DISCUSSION 

 
Next Forum:  Wednesday, January 9th, 2008 

 
Jack Friedline, Deputy City Manager  480-644-2517  jack.friedline@cityofmesa.org 
Kari Kent, Deputy City Manager  480-644-4567  karolyn.kent@cityofmesa.org 
Christine Zielonka, Development Services Dept. Director  480-644-3833  christine.zielonka@cityofmesa.org 
Terry Williams, Building Safety Director  480-644-4919  terry.williams@cityofmesa.org 
Dave Harding, Deputy Building Safety Director  480-644-3742  david.harding@cityofmesa.org 
Steve Hether, Deputy Building Safety Director  480-644-2039  steve.hether@cityofmesa.org 
Tammy Albright, Deputy Building Safety Director  480-644-2524  tammy.albright@cityofmesa.org 
John Wesley, Planning Director  480-644-2181  john.wesley@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff Martin, Transportation Department Director  480-644-2065  jeff.martin@cityofmesa.org 
Laura Hyneman, Principal Planner  480-644-5126  laura.hyneman@cityofmesa.org 
Beth Huning, City Engineer  480-644-2512  beth.huning@cityofmesa.org 
Dan Cleavenger, Deputy Transportation Director  480-644-3127  dan.cleavenger@cityofmesa.org 
Doug Tessendorf, Real Estate Services Director  480-644-2520  douglas.tessendorf@cityofmesa.org 
Hal Key, Fire Protection Engineer  480-644-3632  hal.key@cityofmesa.org 

 


